
Please use this link to find your home campus. FISD High School Attendance Zones 
 
 

High School  CTF Contact Email 

Centennial High School Sarah Petelik peteliks@friscoisd.org 

Emerson High School Kim Lam lamk@friscoisd.org 

Frisco High School Lisa Natali natalil@friscoisd.org 

Heritage High School Michelle Rumley rumleym@friscoisd.org 

Independence High School Kim Colon colonk@friscoisd.org 

Lebanon Trail High School Lauren Phillips phillipsl@friscoisd.org 

Liberty High School Christina Wills willsc@friscoisd.org 

Lone Star High School Kamye Engle englek@friscoisd.org 

Memorial High School Bobbie-Jo Gray graybo@friscoisd.org 

Panther Creek High School Starla Taylor taylorst@friscoisd.org 

Reedy High School Katrina Stroot strootk@friscoisd.org 

Wakeland High School  Wendie Scalf scalfw@friscoisd.org 
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